
 

 

 

 

 

MEMBER AGENCY EMAIL 

Kathy Watt, Co-Chair Van Ness Recovery House wattvnrh@aol.com  

Jose Aguilar Grandview Foundation jose@grandviewfoundation.com   

Celia Aragon Behavioral Health Services, Inc. caragon@bhs-inc.org  

Julia Corea Options for Recovery julia.corea@lundquist.org  

Deena Duncan Volunteers of America Los Angeles/Southern 
California Alcohol and Drug Programs 

dduncan@scadpinc.org  

Nina Glassman Roots Through Recovery nina@roots-recovery.com  

Alice Gleghorn Phoenix Houses of California agleghorn@phoenixhouseca.org  

Baldomero “Junie” Gonzalez Cri-Help, Inc. baldomerog@cri-help.org  

Christina Gonzales Principles, Inc. dba Impact Drug and Alcohol 
Treatment Center 

christina@impacthouse.com  

Maricela Gray  House of Hope  maricela@houseofhopesp.org  

Colette Harley SHIELDS for Families charley@shieldsforfamilies.org  

Joann Hemstreet Homeless Health Care Los Angeles jhemstreet@hhcla.org  

Jonathan Higgins The Beacon House Association of San Pedro jhiggins@thebeaconhouse.org  

Hiroko Makiyama Koreatown Youth and Community Center, Inc. hmakiyama@kyccla.org  

Nely Meza Casa Treatment Center nmeza@casatreatmentcenter.org   

Rocio Quezada Helpline Youth Counseling rquezada@hycinc.org  

Jose Salazar Tarzana Treatment Centers, Inc. jsalazar@tarzanatc.org  

Liana Sanchez Los Angeles Centers for Alcohol and Drug Abuse lsanchez@lacada.com  

James Symington III Compatior, Inc. james@compatior.org  

William Taetzsch Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services wtaetzsch@didihirsch.org   

Aris Tubadeza AADAP, Inc. rtubadeza@aadapinc.org     

Edith Urner Exodus Recovery Inc. eurner@exodusrecovery.com 
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